rotTterdam
PArTNErs

Welcome in Rotterdam

We are proud of Rotterdam and want to take the city forward. Welcome to our city! We can open

the doors of Rotterdam to you. We will gladly guide you when you want to organise a congress or
business event in our city.

In this PDF you will find a selection of the venues and services that we offer. If you click on these

venues and services, you will find more information. Do you have questions about our services?
Please ask them or view the overview of our services.

Rotterdam Venues 2024 i/4


https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/how-we-help/

Congress & Meeting accommodation

BlueCity

Address & contact

Maasboulevard 100

3063 NS Rotterdam

bluecity.nl/

info@bluecity.nl

Social media
facebook.com/bluecity010/
instagram.com/bluecity010/
linkedin.com/company/bluecity010/

About BlueCity

In 2023, BlueCity is a model city for the circular and blue economy and home to 55 entrepreneurs. It is a
meeting place for pioneers and enterprising minds, where they develop a framework for action,
whether to grow their impact, live a zero waste life, or develop a future-proof material. BlueCity’s
mission is to accelerate the transition from the linear to the circular economy through entrepreneurship.
More specifically, our dot on the horizon is the blue economy.

BlueCity is a unique, sustainable event location with an edge. We rent out multiple spaces, including
the Dome, Ballroom, Skybox and Studio. The unique history of the location and the stunning view over
the Maas river and the city skyline make attending events at BlueCity an unforgettable experience.

General information

P =

Capacity parking Bus parking
(own parking space) Yes
45

General information halls

4

Green Key
No

Rotterdam Venues 2024 2/4


https://www.bluecity.nl/
https://www.facebook.com/bluecity010/
https://www.instagram.com/bluecity010/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluecity010/

Capacity per hall

Naam
Balzaal
Dome
Skybox
Studio

Dek

To view the full online record, please visit https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/venues/bluecity-2/

Rotterdam Venues 2024

150

150

30

80

30
30

18

250
300

30

200

100
100

20

100

M2
363
3000
49
54

228

3/4



Rotterdam Venues 2024 4/4


https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotterdam-partners

