rotterdam partners



Welcome in Rotterdam

We are proud of Rotterdam and want to take the city forward. Welcome to our city! We can open the doors of Rotterdam to you. We will gladly guide you when you want to organise a congress or business event in our city.

In this PDF you will find a selection of the venues and services that we offer. If you click on these venues and services, you will find more information. Do you have questions about our services? Please ask them or view the overview of our services.

Rotterdam Venues 2024 1/4

Congress & Meeting accommodation

BlueCity

Address & contact Maasboulevard 100 3063 NS Rotterdam bluecity.nl/ info@bluecity.nl Social media

facebook.com/bluecity010/ instagram.com/bluecity010/ linkedin.com/company/bluecity010/



About BlueCity

In 2023, BlueCity is a model city for the circular and blue economy and home to 55 entrepreneurs. It is a meeting place for pioneers and enterprising minds, where they develop a framework for action, whether to grow their impact, live a zero waste life, or develop a future-proof material. BlueCity's mission is to accelerate the transition from the linear to the circular economy through entrepreneurship. More specifically, our dot on the horizon is the blue economy.

BlueCity is a unique, sustainable event location with an edge. We rent out multiple spaces, including the Dome, Ballroom, Skybox and Studio. The unique history of the location and the stunning view over the Maas river and the city skyline make attending events at BlueCity an unforgettable experience.

General information



Capacity parking (own parking space) **45**



Bus parking **Yes**

General information halls



Green Key **No**

Rotterdam Venues 2024 2/4

Capacity per hall

Naam	Т	С	R	D	M2	Н
Balzaal	150	30	250	100	363	3
Dome	150	30	300	100	3000	12
Skybox				20	49	4
Studio	30	18	30		54	5
Dek	80		200	100	228	

To view the full online record, please visit https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/venues/bluecity-2/

Rotterdam Venues 2024 3/4

Contact us

Postbus 23514 3001 KM Rotterdam T +31 (0) 10 790 01 40 contact@rotterdampartners.nl Linkedin Rotterdam Partners Convention Bureau T +31 (0) 10 790 01 40 conventions@rotterdampartners.nl

Rotterdam Venues 2024 4/4